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9 36 III

Kerala Special School Kalolsavam

School Point ( Festival : Visually Impaired Standard 1 to 7)

Sl.No.

   50078   Govt School for the Blind Kasaragod(Kasaragod)

   50001   Govt. School for Blind, Vazhuthacaud(Thiruvananthapuram)

   50024   HKCMM Blind School, Kottappuram(Palakkad)

   50026   Kerala School for the Blind, Mankada(Malappuram)

   50012   Assisi School for the Blind Kalaketty(Kottayam)

   50032   Calicut HSS for the Handicapped(Kozhikode)

   50015   Keezhmad School for the Blind(Ernakulam)

   50008   Govt. School for the Blind, Olassa(Kottayam)

   50013   L B M M School for the Blind Kudayathoor(Idukki)



School Code & Name Point

1 40

I

2 40

3 40

4 40

5 36 II

6 35 III

School Point ( Festival : Visually Impaired Standard 8 to 10)

Sl.No.

   50133   GVHSS Cheruvannur(Kozhikode)

   50189   GGHSS COTTON HILL(Thiruvananthapuram)

   33048   GOVT HS KUDAMALOOR(Kottayam)

   18065   GHSS Mankada(Malappuram)

   50153   Govt:HS KUTTAMASSERY (Ernakulam)

   50075   GHSS Kasaragod(Kasaragod)



School Code & Name Point

1 40 I

2 38 II

3 36 II

Kerala Special School Kalolsavam

School Point ( Festival : Visually Impaired HSS and VHSS)

Sl.No.

   50189   GGHSS COTTON HILL(Thiruvananthapuram)

   18065   GHSS Mankada(Malappuram)

   50032   Calicut HSS for the Handicapped(Kozhikode)



School Code & Name Point

1 50

I

2 50

3 48

II

4 48

5 48

6 48

7 48

8 46

III

9 46

10 46

11 46

Kerala Special School Kalolsavam

School Point ( Festival : Hearing Impaired Standard 5 to 10)

Sl.No.

   50010   HSS for the Deaf Assisi Mount Neerpara(Kottayam)

   50006   CSI HSS for Partially Hearing Manakkala(Pathanamthitta)

   50014   Assisi School for the Deaf East Vazhappilly(Ernakulam)

   50028   Assisi School for the Deaf, Palachode(Malappuram)

   50064   Marthoma HSS For the Deaf, Cherkala(Kasaragod)

   50071   St.Rosellos School forSpeachandHearing (Wayanad)

   50025   West Yakkara Sravana Samsara School(Palakkad)

   50151   Fr. Agostino Vicini's Special School(Ernakulam)

   50063   Karuna SpeechandHearingSchool for Deaf,(Kozhikode)

   50007   CSI VHSS for the Deaf, Thiruvalla(Pathanamthitta)

   50016   St. Clare Oral School for the Deaf(Ernakulam)



School Code & Name Point

1 50

I

2 50

3 48

II

4 48

5 48

6 48

7 46 III

Kerala Special School Kalolsavam

School Point ( Festival : Hearing Impaired HSS and VHSS)

Sl.No.

   50063   Karuna SpeechandHearingSchool for Deaf,(Kozhikode)

   50010   HSS for the Deaf Assisi Mount Neerpara(Kottayam)

   50016   St. Clare Oral School for the Deaf(Ernakulam)

   50025   West Yakkara Sravana Samsara School(Palakkad)

   50007   CSI VHSS for the Deaf, Thiruvalla(Pathanamthitta)

   50006   CSI HSS for Partially Hearing Manakkala(Pathanamthitta)

   50021   Asha Bhavan HSS for the Deaf, Ollur(Thrissur)



School Code & Name Point

1 20

I

2 20

3 18 II

4 15

III

5 15

Kerala Special School Kalolsavam

School Point ( Festival : Mentally Challenged)

Sl.No.

   50096   Social Welfare Centre(Santhivanam),Thrissur(Thrissur)

   50168   Nirmala sadan(Ernakulam)

   221   MANOVIKAS SPECIAL SCHOOL 
PUTUPARAMBA,EDARIKKODE(Malappuram)

   31484   SANJOSE VIDYALAYA ETTUMANOOR(Kottayam)

   50091   Pratheeksha Special School, Irinjalakuda(Thrissur)



School Point Consolidated - Visually Impaired

School Code & Name VI 1 to 7 VI 5 to 10 Total

1 0 40 40 80 I

2 0 40 38 78 II

3 38 0 36 74 III

School Point Consolidated - Hearing Impaired

School Code & Name HI 5 to 10 Total

1 50 50 100 I

2 50 48 98 II

3 46 50 96

III

4 48 48 96

Kerala Special School Kalolsavam

Sl.No.
VI 

HSS&VHSS

   50189   GGHSS COTTON HILL(Thiruvananthapuram)

   18065   GHSS Mankada(Malappuram)

   50032   Calicut HSS for the Handicapped(Kozhikode)

Kerala Special School Kalolsavam

Sl.No. HI 
HSS&VHSS

   50010   HSS for the Deaf Assisi Mount Neerpara(Kottayam)

   50006   CSI HSS for Partially Hearing Manakkala(Pathanamthitta)

   50063   Karuna SpeechandHearingSchool for Deaf,(Kozhikode)

   50025   West Yakkara Sravana Samsara School(Palakkad)



School Point Consolidated – Overall 

School Code & Name HI 5 to 10 Total

1 50 50 100

Kerala Special School Kalolsavam

Sl.No. HI 
HSS&VHSS

   50010   HSS for the Deaf Assisi Mount Neerpara(Kottayam)
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